The maximum deadline provided by the Project Owner or Contracting Authority for the execution of the
servicesforming the subjectofthis invitation to tender is Nine (09) months.

4. Estimated cost

Theestimated cost afterpreliminary studies is Nineteen Million Six Hundred and Twenty-Six Thousand
One Hundred and Sixty-Eight (19 626168) francs CFA

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this invitation to tender is open to enterprises ofCameroonian nationality that have experience
and have carried out control works in this domain

6. Financing
Works which form the subject ofthis invitation to tender shall be financed byPublic Investment Budget

[...]

Pour la maitrise d'oeuvre des travaux de Construction d'un marche modem a NTASEN dans ta Commune de

BAMENDA III, arrondissement de BAMENDA III Departement de MEZAM, REGION DU NORD-OUEST.

4. Gout previsionnel
Le cout previsionnel de roperation a Tissue des etudes prealables est de Dix-Neuf Million Six Cent Vingt-Six
Mille Cent Soixante Huit (19 626168) francs CPA

5. Participation et origine
La participation au marche est ouvert a egalitedes conditions, a toutes les entreprises basees au Cameroun
et remplissant les conditions necessaires les autorisant a participer a Tinvitation d'offres referant au document